the relationship between the two variables will be examined and utilized for the development of a mental health promotion
program Method Descriptive Correlational Design was employed in examining the relationship between body image and
eating attitudes among the two hundred eighty seven N 287 non clinical female adolescents from private schools Data from
BSQ 34 and EAT 26 were analysed through Product Moment correlation Coefficient or Pearson s r Arithmetic Mean
Frequency and Percentage Results Majority of the respondents evaluated their body image as Satisfied accounting to 65% n